Mahoning Valley Trap League

Lowellville

Name
Hall, Mark
Worrell, Doug
Bryson, Chris
Davis, Cody
Jendre, Flip
Stockunas, Bob
Stabinski, Samantha L
Boyarko, Ricky Y
Carney, Carole L
Murcko, Don
Boyarko, Rick SV
Hoffman, Mark
Dahringer, Harold SV
Bodine, Fritz SV
Murcko, Hunter Y
Murcko, Zach
Richardson, Dan
Sassone, Vince
Bodine, Ryan
Rabosky, Don SV
Stabinski, Mike
Stabinski, Nate
Symbala, Mike SV
Bodine, Walt SV
Donatelli, Shawn
Carbon, Carmen
Beck, Bill
Martyak, Bob SV
Carbon, Joe
Vari, Howard
Crish, Jack
Donatelli, Reeve Y

Team Total
541

July 25th
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1st Half
1594
Average

46.000
45.571
45.000
45.000
44.857
44.091
44.000
43.636
43.250
43.182
42.833
42.500
42.455
42.364
42.222
42.167
42.000
41.833
41.727
41.583
41.000
40.667
40.125
38.364
37.778
37.333
36.500
34.917
33.667
30.000

27.7

19.8

Total

MSA

Name
Dohar, Ron
Bara, Don SV
Buckner, Wally SV
Payne, Jim V
Isaac, Chuck SV
Ehasalu, Gary
Pascoe, Frank
Yardas, Billy
Novak, Larry
Begala, Mike
Workman, Bill SV
Ryhal, Bob SV
Bertin, Gerry V
Santucci, Chelsey
Tanner, Donnie
Carney, Tom
Lambert, Don
Labuda, Mike
Woods, Ed
Workman, Jerry SV
Koczwara, John
Shoaff, Bill
Woods, Margie L
Bissett, George SV
Tanner, Rusty
Beraduce, Don
Walker, Rick V
Caleris, Gene SV
Casalini, Ron
Tanner, Aiden Y

July 25th, 2022

Team Total

548
July 25th

a7
46
44
46
49
a7
0
40
43
a7
45
43
43
45
0
0
0
41
40
0
39
42
34
0
0
36
0
0

1st Half
1635
Average
46.250
45.400
45.250
45.091
45.083
44.583
44.429
44.364
42.900
42.833
42.333
42.167
41.917
41.700
41.667
41.250
41.167
41.000
40.833
40.727
40.000
40.000
39.333
39.222
39.167
39.000
38.700
37.909
35.222
32.500

Total
12
10
12
11
12
12

11
10
12
12
12
12
10
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Columbiana

Name
Daniel, Morris
Stine, Tom
Lukanec, Dan SV
McGaffick, Randy
Latronico, Eric
Saling, Wayne
Neff, Ron
Parrish, Ernie SV
Dawson, Chuck
Chuck, Josh
Curran, Kane 'Y
Hull, Sonny SV
Gamble, Brian
Gamble, Keith Y
Adkins, Jerry SV
Cable, Trenton Y
Hough, Kevin
Cusick, Kenny SV
Show, Jim
Chuck, Wllliam
Saling, Lance Y
McCoy, Ken V
Wheeler, Bill
McGuire, Bill
Chuck, Zach
Adams, Joey Y
Hough, Jeff
Cable, Jayson
Curran, Mike
Chamberlain, Blaine
Miller, Marc
Zaplata, Terry SV
Adams, J.R.
Hanek, Jim Jr

50/50 Winner

Shot at EOCC
Team Total 1st Half
528 1584
July 25th Average

0 46.000

0 45.000
46 44.667
44 44.500
48 43.600
43 43.250
48 43.083
46 42.889
0 42.500
40 42.250
40 41.636
37 41.545
0 41.429
39 40.917
0 40.667
42 40.333
41 40.333
40 39.727
0 39.250

0 39.000

0 38.000
40 37.875
42 37.800
37 36.400
0 36.286

0 35.000
37 34.143
30 33.556
33 32.125
31 30.300

Flip Jendre $24.00

Total Shoots
12
1



Vienna

Name
Baum, Gary
Bertuzzi, Dale SV
Day, Denny SV
Baum, Roger SV
Thomas, Richard SV
Bertuzzi, Becky L
Zofko, Dave SV
Whited, Rich
Teaberry, Larry
Cliff, Craig
Friede, Bob
Sweeney, Jim SV
Baum, Ron V
Gernat, John
Peters, Tammi L
Baum, Jason
Bukofchan, Tom SV
Wells, Jeff
Augusta, Sam V
Karlovic, Matt
Rader, Steve
Terlecky, JanV
McCauley, Rick
Gearhart, Paul
Thomas, Josh
Hynst, Don SV
BLIND SCORE
Sweeney, Frank SV
Baum, Parker
Connor, Chuck SV
Karlovic, Carol L

Team Total 1st Half
534 1,609
July 25th Average

46 46|

47 45.636

0 45.000

a4 44.000

43 43.833

47 43.500

47 43.300

48 43.167

43 43.000

0 43.000

0 43.000

0 42.833

42417
38 42.364

42,083
0 42.000

39 41.250

41.000
0 41.000

0 41.000

39 40.333

0 39.500

38 39.364

0 38.857

0 38.000

35 37.400

0 37.000

42 36.500

0 36.000

0 35.333

27 34.125

Total
12
11

3
12
12
10
10
12
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12
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New

Middletown

Name
Kiehl, Danny
Rozzi, Nick
Brozich, Eric
Winck, Grant SV
Rice, John SV
Donoghue, Danny
Arter, Ron
Heitzenrater, Tim
Patrick, Cody
Tabor, Zach
Jobe, Don
Boland, Joe
Davis, Bob SV
Pacura, Nick
Rice, Galen SV
Akrwright, Jim SV
Deak, Keith
Yeager, Rod
Arquilla, Tony
Deak, John SV
Gridner, Bill
Seebacher, Mike SV
Reesh, Richard V
Stacy, Jim
Howard, Herb
Jacobsen, Curt
Wonner, Gavin Y
Deak, Keith, JR
DeRhodes, Franks SV
Galich, Gary
Stanwood, Jay
Deak, Chuck
Hornyak, Lou
Deak, Reed
Hicken, Fred, Sr. SV
Wonner, Isaac Y
Dangelo, Nicole L
Deak, Lily Y
Arter, Teagan Y
Morris, Joseph
Wonner, Owen Y
Hagerty, Daniel
Hill, Andrew Y
Joiner, Al

Team Total

548

July 25th
0
43
46
47
a7
41
45
a7
46
0
41
42
44
44
45
a7
43
41

0

38
40
42
43
0
0
40
40
0
0
0
35
32
0
0
42

w
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1st Half

1,639

Average

47
46.000
45.714
45.667
45.250
44.833
44.818
44.400
44.333
44.091
44.000
43.636
43.556
43.200
43.125
43.091
42.636
42.545
42.333
41.800
41.571
41.200
40.917
40.833
40.800
40.700
40.600
39.778
39.400
39.222
37.200
37.000
35.800
35.143
35.083
35.000
33.800
33.300
32.833
32.636
30.000
29.000
26.000
22.000

Total

EOCC

Name
Snively, Gene SV
Kaydo, Frank
Vale, Noah
Young, Nick
McMillan, Lee SV
Sine, Dave 2
Weamer, Scott
Grantonic, Dave
Pilch, Louis SV
Yeager, Todd
Gamble, Alan
Whittaker, Dave SV
Madej, Mike
Ellis, George V
Vandeventer, Joe SV
Lattimer, Rich
Sulick, Ed V
Fromel, John
Imbursia, Frank
Laney, Merle SV
Kostelic, Jim V
Suchora, Dan SV
Levak, Frank
Deibel, Allen
Augustine, Frank
Altemese, Perry
Pavelko, Tom SV
Sine, Dave | SV
Anderson, Clyde SV
Holzbach, Jack SV
Jackanich, Paul
Yobi, Bill
Wheeln, Bill
Snively, Noreen L
Grinnen, Bob SV
Mike, Mike
Levak, Ashley Y
Smith, Tom
Champlin, Kyle
Rossi, Tom
Pocatko, Tad
Seman, Andrew Y
McCloskey, Tom SV

Team Total

537
July 25th

45
0

0

42
45
44

0
0

1st Half

1,587

Average
45.667
45.100
45.000
44.500
44.333
44.000
43.800
43.667
43.222
43.091
42.333
42.200
42.091
42.091
41.909
41.909
41.800
41.800
41.750
41.375
41.000
40.833
40.800
40.700
40.636
40.300
40.300
40.167
39.818
39.500
39.100
38.750
38.000
37.250
36.889
36.000
35.571
34.375
34.000
32.429
31.000

29.000
27.000

Total
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